NOTES:

@ WHEN ASSEMBLING RINGS, ROTATE SO WIRES ARE
ORIENTED AS SHOWN IN TOP VIEW.

2. WHEN ASSEMBLING BRUSH AND BRUSH HOLDER,

ALTERNATE AND STAGGER AS SHOWN IN FRONT VIEW. ( 1
2
| N 1 H
-
D
11 ™ Y 1D
\ ‘)I — —
: |

OP VIE
DETAILED VIEW "A"
THRUST & RADIAL
BEARINGS PLACEMENT]
17 6 10)( 8 24 [XA-36735 WIRE MARKER GRD VINYL CLOTH 2 PC
5 23 [XA-03536 WIRE MARKER 2 VINYL CLOTH 2 PC
22 |XA-04280B TERMINAL SCREW 8 PC
21 [XA-04280A TERMINAL BODY (8 AWG MAX) 4 PC
20 [XA-41019 SPRING HOLDER BRSH 2 PC
19 19 [XA-05457 SPACER 5/16 OD 8-32 TAPPED 3/4 LG NYL 4 PC
18 [XA-PR32 SPACER BRSH POST 2 PC
23 ili n N 17__|XA-R32-3 SCREW 8-32 X 3.00 RHS PS 2 PC
14 16 |XA-08383 SCREW 8-32 X .50 PHP PS 4 PC
- - 15 |XA-08030 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1.00 DP PS 1 PC
22 14 |XA-PR82D-AG RING WIRE SLVR PLTD 4 IN 1 PC
13 [XA-PR81D-AG RING GND WIRE SLVR PLTD 4 IN 1 PC
12 [XA-PR34 POST MODULE BRSH 2 PC
21 13 11 [XA-PR28 PLATE BRG SUP 1 PC
- — - i — . 10 [XA-10754 NUT 8-32 HEX JAM PS 4 PC
m— —f — 9 |XA-33941 INSULATOR 1.50B 35A 600V VL 1 PC
12 o4 8 |XA-R27-4D INSULATOR 1.50B 35A 0.13 BARR 1 PC
7 [XA-PR27 DRIVE COLLAR 1400 SERIES PR 1 PC
18 6 |XA-30017 CORE TERMINAL BLOCK VL RING 1 PC
5 [XA-PR83-02 CORE BOLT KIT GRD SLIP RING 2.25 LG 4 PC
4 [xA-30088 BRUSH 35A 1.5B CG VL PR 2 PC
3 |XA-PR30C BEARING THRUST SLIP RING 2 PC
FRONT VIE 2 |XA-PR30D BEARING RADIAL SLIP RING 1 PC
1 [xA-PR29 BASE BRUSH POST PS 1 PC
ITEM MATERIAL NO. 2 DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
suuss RELEASED oescrerion: SLIP RING ASSY 35A 2C AG
ERNO. | 76624 INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANGING P (\
ER DATE: | 09/25/2018 PRIVIARY UNITS ARE IN INGH POUND SECONDS " @”DU I 10102 F Street
ER ENGR | J NEOWANN SN S S MR Lok skconos 2 [N WampHer omare ve o127
ER APPR.| D SAMPSON g_}:i’f"%?uy.w o wene %0/ =
”K COCHRAN 0910212005 [aiers#¢70 0= @7 XA-PR35-02AG
APPR: THREAD CLnss: 2 WEIGHT(REF): 1.37 LB
R BAUER 09/02/2005 |75, SMENSIONS GREATER THAN 2300 INCHES HAVEA L | size B‘ scaLE: 112 |MATL: o |SHEET 1or1




